
CHESAPEAKE CHAPTER CAI 

MENTOR PROGRAM 

CLUB CAI MISSION… 

 To help each member feel           

welcomed and appreciated 

 Make new contacts 

 Learn about the Chapter’s          

community 

 Gain new opportunities 

HAVE A PROBLEM? The following CAICRC members have volunteered to be available 

for any member colleague who has a question or needs some direction with a          

particular issue. Our membership is fortunate to have these                                          

experts willing to support their fellow members.  

Club CAI is brought to you by the Membership Committee. Please contact the 

Chesapeake Chapter Office to become a mentor today! 410-540-9831 or                 

contact@caimdches.org.  

Many thanks to those members who are volunteering their expertise to “mentor” fellow members looking 

for assistance in the following areas: 

Accounting/Audit/Taxes  Jonathan Strauss, Strauss & Associates, P.A. jstrauss@strausscpa.net      410-363-1011 

Association Mgmt.—Large Scale B.K. Wallbrunn, CMCA AMS PCAM, CMC  bkwallbrunn@cmc-management.com     410-672-4273 

Association Management/  Patti Atkinson, Right Management  patkinson@rightmgmt.com      302-727-7004 

Marketing/Networking 

Association Management  Sari McLeod PCAM, Complete Mgmt. Services smcleod@completemgt.com     410-255-4255 

Board Training   Erika Grden, Legum & Norman  egrden@legumnorman.com      302-227-8448 

Board Management  Neil Alioto, Eden Brook Condominium  ebnja@aol.com       410-874-7896 

Board Management & Procedures John Taylor, Roland Springs HOA  jktdds@yahoo.com      410-347-2995 

Business Development/Marketing/ Kara Permisohn, Minkoff Co., Inc.   kpermisohn@minkoff.com      301-347-1111 

Networking/Disaster Restoration 

Business Management/Marketing Ted Porter, PuroClean   tporter@puroclean.com      866-552-2755 

Community Association Law  Ellen Throop, Elmore, Troop, & Young, P.C. ethroop@elmore-throop.com     410-544-6644  

Community Association Law  Judyann Lee, Linowes and Blocher, LLP jlee@linowes-law.com      301-654-0504 

Insurance   Orlando Dorsey, Connie-Phillips Insurance odorsey@insurance-financial.net     301-662-5717 

Landscape, Asphalt & Concrete Gary Saylor, Atlantic Maintenance Group gary@amgmd.com       410-768-4720 

Maintenance  

HVAC    Missy Schwartz, Knott Mechanical  mschwartz@knottmechanical.com     410-561-2000 

Plumbing   Bruce James, Flood Department  bruce.james@flooddept.com     301-829-2600 

Power Washing/Snow & Ice  Rob Huffman, C&S Property Services  rhuffman@candspropertyservices.com   443-307-7662  

Management/Lawn Care Svs.        

1985 Fairfax Road • Annapolis, MD 21401 

410-540-9831 P • 410-540-9827 F 

contact@caimdches.org 


